
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Preliminary Electoral Roll - PHILLAUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

1

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AARTI                        AMARJIT                      

VILLAGE MUTHAD KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                           

13 PH/5687/2020PH/7060/2022

VILL MAU SAHIB TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                 

2

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHEY JAIN                   AMARJIT                      

VILL JAJJA KHURD TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                               

14 PH/89/2023P/2723/2012

H NO. 469 GRAIN MARKET PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                

3

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR                   AMARJIT MALL                 

VILL TARKHAN MAJARA PO ATTI TEH PHILLAUR 
DISTRICT JALANDHAR                    

15 P/1902/2006P/2421/2014

MOH RAVIDASSPURA  NOOR MAHAL ROAD 
PHILLAUR                                     

4

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJMER SINGH CHAUHAN          AMIT BHARDWAJ                

H.NO.B/312 NEAR CHAURA KHOO 
PHILLAUR                                           

16 P/626/2012P/220/2006

# OLD NAWAN SHAHR ROAD, PHILLAUR 
DISTRICT JALANDHAR                            

5

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASHDEEP                    AMRINDER SINGH PHAGURA       

B-1/616,MOH:PREM NGR NR.PATHSHALA 
MANDIR PHILLAUR                              

17 P/2052/2013P/3864/2009

# B7/145, NEW  ABADI, AGNIHOTRI COTTAGE, 
NEAR VAISHNO MANDIR, PHILLAUR,

6

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKHIL GUPTA                  ANCHAL JASSAL                

MOH KAZIAN PHILAUR ACHANCHAK ROAD 
ATWAL COLONY PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR        

18 PH/9788/2023P/3024/2015

H.NO.-1435, MOHALLA CHAWLA KHU,NEAR 
PATHSHALA MANDIR,PHILLAUR                  

7

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ALISHA SHARMA                ANJALI                       

VPO RAJPUR DISTRICT 
JALANDHAR                                                  

19 P/4001/2018P/6759/2018

H NO 222/2 SHEIKHAN MOHALLA PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                           

8

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMAN JYOTI                   ANMOL                        

VILLAGE SAIFABAD PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                      

20 PH/5940/2023PH/1523/2023

VPO LANDHRA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                   

9

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANDEEP SINGH KAIRON        ANU                          

VPO BILGA PATTI BHOJA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                          

21 P/4667/2017P/330/2014

H.NO.3615 NEAR TAKHAT GARH GURUDWARA 
PHILLAUR                                  

10

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANJOT KAUR                 ANU NAGRA                    

H.NO.211 NR. MANDIR 
PASSIAN,PHILLAUR                                           

22 P/971/2009P/926/2013

VILL SANGATPUR  TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                               

11

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMARDEEP SINGH               ANU RADHA SHARMA             

# 101 MOHALLA SANT NAGAR VPO- 
NURMAHAL                                         

23 P/1490/1995PH/2104/2020

VILL. ASHAHOOR PO KADIANA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT. JALANDHAR                     

12

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMARJEET SINGH               ARSHDEEP SINGH               

# 105 MOHALLA CHAUDHRIAN PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                              

24 P/1452/2009P/3515/2010

VPO-SANG DHESIAN THE. PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                 
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Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Preliminary Electoral Roll - PHILLAUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

25

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARUN KUMAR                   BIKRAM JEET SINGH            

H.NO. 2 WD. NO. I NEAR GPS PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                            

37 P/133/1985P/673/1983

H.NO.B-I/435 MOH. CHOURA KHU, NEAR 
PATHSHALLA PHILLOUR                         

26

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHISH BANSAL                BOSKI SACHDEVA               

R/O SACHDEVA COTTAGE PARKASH NAGAR 
COLONY VILL SAIDABAD TEH PHILLAUR           

38 P/1372/2008PH/4253/2023

BANSAL AGENCIES GRAIN MARKET PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                          

27

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHOK KUMAR                  CHANDAN                      

MOH. CHAURA KHUI NEAR PATHSALA MANDIR 
PHILLAUR                                 

39 P/3062/2010P/768/1986

H NO B-1/6 MOHALLA CHAUDHRIAN 
PHILLAUR                                         

28

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHWANI KUMAR                CHANDER MANI                 

# B/56 W NO 7 MATHURA PURI PHILLAUR 
JALANDHAR                                  

40 P/55/1976P/854/2002

VILL. BOPARAI,PO. GORAYA, TEH-
PHILLAUR                                         

29

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEEP KUMAR                CHARNJIT POWARI              

VILL POWARI TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
JALANDHAR                                          

41 P/2946/2016PH/1418/2021

VPO APRA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                      

30

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEV RAJ                   CHETAN AGGARWAL              

OLD TEH ROAD 
PHILLOUR                                                          

42 P/2987/2014P/959/2016

VILL. KHOJPUR,P.O. PASLA, TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                      

31

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEV SINGH                 CHETAN CHAUDHARY             

# C-404, NEW FRIENDS COLONY THIENG ROAD 
PHILLAUR, JALANDHAR                    

43 PH/1843/2020PH/97/2023

H NO C-463 MOHALLA SANTOKH PURA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                

32

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALJEET SINGH                DAVINDER MAHI                

MOH. CHAUDHRIAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                               

44 PH/8199/2023P/66/1999

VILL- PALKADEEM,  PO- KANGJAGIR TEH- 
PHILLIOUR,  DIST - JALANDHAR              

33

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALWEER                      DEEPAK PURI                  

MOH. SANT NAGAR, NURMAHAL TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                      

45 P/1173/2005P/2635/2008

VILLAGE TOORAN PO APRA 
TEHSILPHILLAUR                                          

34

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALWINDER SINGH              DEEPANKAR MANI               

H.NO.57 B-7 
MOH:MATHURAPURI,PHILLAUR                                
           

46 P/1238/2014P/61/1988

VPO.SANG THASIAN DISTRICT 
JALANDHAR                                            

35

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHAMBI NARESH KUMAR          DEEPIKA SHARMA               

MOH:KRISHAN NAGAR 
NURMAHAL                                                     

47 P/3409/2012P/446/1983

VPO RAHON DISTRICT 
S.B.S.NAGAR                                                 

36

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHAVLEEN SINGH               DESH BANDHU                  

VPO CHHOKRAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                  

48 PH/6676/2021PH/5760/2022

H NO 28 ATWAL HOUSE COLLNY GARHA 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                      
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Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
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49

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEVINDER SINGH               GURJANT SINGH                

PANJPEER ROAD LUCKY COL.GATE NO.1 VILL-
GARHA TEHSIL PHILLAUR                   

61 P/5530/2018P/873/1989

VILL- LADIAN KALAN, PO BAGGA 
KHURD                                             

50

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIMPY                        GURWINDER SINGH              

V-SAIFABAD PO-TEHANG TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                           

62 P/488/2006P/5839/2018

VILL KATPALON TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                  

51

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH KAMAL                 HARMAIL SINGH MALHI          

VILL- ATTA, PO-  GORAYA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                        

63 P/1216/2002P/335/1998

VPO-SARGUNDI TEHSIL. 
PHILLAUR                                                  

52

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH KUMAR                 HARMINDER SINGH              

V- SAIFABAD PO-TEHANG TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                          

64 P/144/2002P/1617/2010

VPO-SAMEAI TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                     

53

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGAN SAGAR                  HARMINDER SINGH              

R/O OLD GT ROAD QUARTER N 20, PPA 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                     

65 P/1617/2008PH/4646/2019

VPO CHHOKRANTEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                    

54

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP                    HARMINDER SINGH DHILLON      

KOTHI NO C-605 AKALPUR ROAD OPP BRAM 
DASS DERA PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR        

66 P/1410/2015P/1615/2003

MOHALLA BHANDER NEAR PARDESI FAST 
FOOR PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                

55

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANPREET KAUR              HARPAL SINGH ATWAL           

H NO. B-1/66, MOHALLA CHAUDHRIAN, 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                     

67 P/1370/2011P/302/2008

H NO 105 MOH CHAUDHRIAN PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                               

56

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV KUMAR                 HARPREET KAUR                

VILL. NANGAL TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                  

68 PH/9820/2023P/1137/2013

MOHALLA KALIAN NURMAHAL TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                        

57

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV SAGAR                 HARPREET KAUR                

VPO BEHKALPUR  TEHSIL GARHSHANKARDISTT 
HOSHIARPUR                              

69 P/2854/2013P/4392/2018

VPO CHHOKRAN TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                   

58

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOURAV                       HARPREET SINGH MOHAL         

# 355, 8-A, RAM BASTI HARERI ROAD, 
SANGRUR                                     

70 PH/231/2022P/1663/2015

VPO RUAKA KALAN PATTI RAWAL KI TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                 

59

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURDEEP SINGH                HASHWETA                     

H.NO. 216 MOHALLA BHANDERA PHILLAUR 
DISTT. JALANDHAR                           

71 PH/690/2023P/287/2007

V-RAMGARH PO-PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                          

60

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURDEEP SINGH                INDERJIT SINGH               

V- ATTA PO GORAYA DISTT 
PHILLAUR                                               

72 P/284/1982PH/6396/2019

VILLAGE MIONWAL TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                
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Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Preliminary Electoral Roll - PHILLAUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

73

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

INDERJIT VERMA               JHALMAN RAM                  

VPO CHHOKRAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                   

85 P/693/2012P/682/2012

NEW GURU MANAV 
COLONY                                                          

74

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

INDERPAL SINGH MAAN          JYOTI RANI                   

MOHALLA CHAUDRIA GARHA ROAD PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                           

86 PH/795/2021P/2319/2017

VPO MEHSAMPUR TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                  

75

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHA                         KAMAL DEEP JASSI             

HNO 97 VILL TALWANDI ARAYIAN PO ADAMPUR 
DOABA TEHSIL & DISTT JALANDHAR         

87 P/2765/2018P/1375/2008

H NO B- I/ 428 MOHALLA QAZIAN PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                         

76

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAGDEESH CHANDER             KAMALJEET KAUR               

VPO TALWAN KILLA MOHALA 
JALANDHAR                                              

88 PH/4623/2019P/171/1994

HNO B-4/287 ST ARYA SAMAJ MOHALLA 
MALAHAN PHILLAUR                             

77

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPAL RAM                   KARAN KUMAR PALI             

VPO . CHHOKRAN, TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                

89 P/2264/2015P/93/1992

VPO URAPUR TEH & DISTT. 
NAWANSHAR                                              

78

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPINDER KAUR               KASHMIR SINGH                

H.NO.987 URBAN ESTATE 
PHAGWARA                                                 

90 P/252/1982P/222/1993

H.NO. B-1/662, WARD NO.-
3,PHILLAUR                                             

79

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPREET SINGH GILL          KIRAN                        

VPO SAMRARI TEH PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                       

91 PH/355/2025PH/5102/2021

H NO B-8/56 W NO 12 MOH.BAWIAN DA 
BOHAR PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR               

80

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASWINDER KAUR               KIRAN MANDARY                

MOH. RAVIDASSPURA AKALPUR ROAD, 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                       

92 PH/8389/2025P/3504/2018

VPO CHAHAL KALAN DUTT 
NAWANSHAHAR                                              

81

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER                     KIRPAL SINGH PALI            

VPO CHHOKRAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                   

93 P/771/2011PH/8004/2024

FRIENDS ENCLAVE ZIRA 
FEROZEPUR                                                 

82

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER KUMAR               KISHAN LAL SAHU              

DIL BAG COLONY PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                        

94 P/623/1998P/2538/2009

V-ATTA PO- GORAYA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                              

83

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER SINGH               KISHORE LAL KHELA            

# B-8/960 NURMAHAL ROAD MOHALLA 
RAVIDASS PURA PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR         

95 P/690/2012P/2365/2012

AMAR NIWAS INFRONT OF KAMNI PHARMACY 
NAWANSHER ROAD VILL. GARHA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR

84

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JEENU BANGA                  KRISHAN LAL                  

H.NO. B1/171 MOH CHOUDHRIAN NR SHIV 
MANDIR TEH PHILLAUR                        

96 P/2428/2013PH/2344/2022

VILL POWARI PO DAYALPUR TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                        
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97

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN PARTAP SINGH         MAMTA                        

# B-5/503 MOHALLA RAVIDASS PURA VPO 
NURMAHAL TEH PHILLAUR                      

109 P/1573/1998P/412/1982

VILL. SAIFABAD  PO. TEHONG VIA- PHILLOUR 
JALANDHAR                             

98

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULBHUSHAN MALHAN            MAMTA RANI                   

MOHALA BRAHMPURI AKALPUR ROAD 
PHILLAUR                                         

110 P/4265/2018PH/3849/2021

VPO BIR BANSIAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                

99

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULWINDER KUMAR              MANAVI MAHAJAN               

# E-13/278 AMAN NAGAR 
LUDHIANA                                                 

111 PH/6134/2023PH/976/2022

VPO TALWAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                     

100

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULWINDER LAL                MANDEEP KAUR                 

VPO-TALWAN TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                     

112 P/3386/2012P/2405/2008

NEAR SHIV MANDIR MOH: CHAUDHRIAN 
PHILLAUR                                      

101

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KUMARI SUSHMA                MANISHA                      

VILLAGE SANGOWAL TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                               

113 PH/4978/2022P/102/2007

VILL TARKHAN MAJARA PO ATTI TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                    

102

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KUNAL GOYAL                  MANJEET KUMAR                

D.F.O. OFFICE FOREST COLONY TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                    

114 P/3874/2009P/301/2008

H.NO B-7/127 OLD TEHSIL ROAD 
PHILLAUR                                          

103

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LALIT KUMAR                  MANJIT SINGH                 

105 MOHALLA CHAUDHRIAN 
PHILLAUR                                                

115 P/120/1985P/799/2012

VPO BACHOWAL SANT NAGAR COLONY TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR JALANDHAR                       

104

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOVEPREET                    MANPREET KAUR                

VPO-THALLO,TEHSIL 
PHILLAUS                                                     

116 P/2276/2015PH/1031/2021

VPO LASARA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                     

105

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOVEPREET SINGH              MANPREET KAUR                

VPO CHHOKRAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                   

117 P/4352/2018PH/47/2021

PATTI BHAGLA CHEEMA NEAR OLD PATWAR 
KHANNA PHUL TOWN BATHINDA                  

106

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MADAN SINGH                  MEENAKSHI                    

VILL SALARPUR PO RAIPUR PHARALA TEHSIL & 
DISTT JALANDHAR                       

118 P/3158/2009P/134/1979

OLD NAWASHAHAR ROAD, 
PHILLAUR                                                  

107

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMTA                        MILI MADAAN                  

VILL NANGAL PO PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                        

119 PH/3377/2021P/1573/1998

# B-5/503 MOHALLA RAVIDASS PURA VPO 
NURMAHAL TEH PHILLAUR                      

108

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMTA                        MOHAN LAL                    

VILL BOPARAI PO GORAYA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                         

120 P/614/1980PH/3960/2020

KRISHNA COLONY GORAYA DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                          
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121

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT MAHEMY                 NIMRITAJIT KAUR              

VPO RURKA KALAN TEH PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALLANDHAR                                  

133 P/791/2002PH/1336/2022

B-2/435 G.T ROAD GORAYA PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                               

122

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MONTY                        NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA         

H NO.B-4/739 MOHALLA RAJ PUTAN PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                        

134 PH/5691/2019PH/4686/2019

H.NO. 498, MOH. KAZIAN TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                         

123

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MULKH RAJ                    NITISH KAPILA                

H NO 29 INDRA NAGAR PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA                                  

135 PH/626/2021P/900/1999

VILL-MATFALLU P.O-DOSANJH KALAN TEH-
PHILLAUR,DISTT-JALLANDHAR                  

124

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH SHARMA                NITPREET                     

B-5/347/D PASSIAN CHOWK PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                               

136 PH/6607/2025P/2644/1999

LAWYERS LANE, NAI ABADI, 
PHILLAUR                                              

125

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NANDINI                      PALLAVI                      

# B-4/312, MOHALLA GANDARIAN NEAR 
CHAURA KHOO PHILLAUR DISTT. JALANDHAR        

137 PH/1175/2020PH/4231/2024

H NO DV3-197 W NO 6 PURANA BAZAR GALI 
GUJJARAN PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR        

126

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARAYAN DUTT TIWARI          PANKAJ                       

VPO CHAK SAHBU DISTRICT 
JALANDHAR                                              

138 PH/6402/2019P/1317/2012

HNO.122-A LAXMAN NAGAR MILLER GANJ 
STREET NO.2, LUDHIANA                       

127

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARAYAN SINGH                PAPPU @ PARVINDER MEHANGHRA  

V. CHAK SAHBU, P.O. APRA TEH. PHILIAUR, 
JALANDHAR                              

139 P/1193/1999P/2063/2012

Q NO 2 NEW POLICE COLONY P.P.A PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                        

128

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER KUMAR               PARAMJIT KAUR                

H NO 29/3 ARYA SAMAJ GALI PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                             

140 PH/6450/2023PH/2018/2022

PHILLAUR BEGAMPUR DISTRICT 
JALANDHAR                                           

129

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT SINGH                 PARAMJIT SINGH               

MUTHADA KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                  

141 P/161/1988P/1117/2002

VPO- ARDO SANGHA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                               

130

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT SINGH                 PARAMVEER SINGH HEER         

H.NO. 22 W.NO. 6 NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PHILLAUR DISTT. JALANDHAR           

142 PH/7621/2021P/169/1986

VPO-PHILLAUR MOH: 
CHAUDRIAN                                                    

131

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVSANGAT SINGH NIJJAR       PARDEEP KUMAR                

VILL NANGAL PO PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                        

143 P/1680/2008P/6486/2018

VILL NANGAL P.U PHILLAUR 
JALANDHAR                                             

132

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAWAL KUMAR                  PARSHOTAM SINGH GILL         

VILL THAMAN WAL TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                

144 P/247/1976P/106/1989

H.NO. B-1435 MAHOLLA CHAAURA KHO NEAR 
,PATHSHALA MANDIR PHILLAUR               
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145

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVEEN CHUMBER              RAJINDER KUMAR               

HNO. 188 MOH. CHAUDRIAN NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR PHILLAUR JALLANDHAR (PUNJAB)-
144410   

157 P/759/1999PH/3441/2025

MOHALLA BRHAMPURI AKALPUR ROAD 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                        

146

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVEEN KUMARI               RAJINDER PAUL ALIAS RAEDHU

30 A RAVINDER NAGAR EXTENSION MITHAPUR 
ROAD MODEL TOWN                         

158 P/34/1978P/902/2015

VILL MOTHADA KALAN TEH 
PHILLAUR                                                

147

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN KUMAR                  RAKESH KUMAR                 

B-I/205 MOHALLA KOHLIAN NURMAHAL TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT, JALLANDHAR             

159 P/392/1998PH/995/2021

VILL KAMALPUR PO BORA PIND 
JALANDHAR                                           

148

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWANDEEP KAUR               RAKESH MOHAN ARORA           

H.NO.224 URBAN ESTATE 
PHAGWARA                                                 

160 P/1453/2017PH/6102/2019

VPO- KADIAN 
PHILLAUR                                                           

149

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRABHJOT KAUR                RAM ASRA                     

VILL-BOPARAI ,PO GORAYA ,TEH 
PHILLAUR                                          

161 P/567/1994P/793/2002

VPO RURKA KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                

150

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRATHAM MURTI                RAMANDEEP                    

HNO.B-1/346 , MOHALLA KAZIAN P.O. PHILLAUR 
PIN 144410, JALANDHAR               

162 P/773/1999PH/5837/2025

H.NO. 101 MOHALLA SANT NAGAR NURMAHAL 
TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. JALANDHAR         

151

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RACHIT RATRA                 RAMANPREET                   

VPO NAGAR TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                     

163 PH/4049/2019P/2684/2008

# 01,  ASHIANA BACKSIDE OF SILVER OAK 
PALACE ROSE ENCLAVE FRIENDS COLONY VILL

152

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KUMAR                    RANJANA                      

TEH PHILLAUR 
JALANDHAR                                                         

164 P/3247/2014P/1774/2010

VILL BATH, PO CHUHEKI, THE PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                            

153

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KUMAR                    RAVI PARKASH                 

C/O LAWYERS LANE. NEW ABADI PHILLOUR-
144410                                    

165 P/147/1971P/123/1985

# B-1/428, MOH- QAZIAN , 
PHILLAUR                                              

154

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJAN PREET                  RAVNEET KAUL                 

VILL RURKA KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                               

166 P/1523/2013PH/2775/2025

VPO GARHA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                     

155

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJESH KUMAR                 RENU BALA                    

VPO NAGAR TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                      

167 P/1297/2002P/305/1998

HNO. B- III /19-20 , ARYA SAMAJ STREET , 
PHILLAUR                              

156

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJINDER KAUR                RISHU GUPTA                  

CHOURA KHOO NEAR PATHSHALLA MANDIR 
PHILLAUR                                    

168 P/1279/2002PH/10032/2023

VPO RURKA KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                
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169

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RITESH KUMAR BHAMBI          SANDEEP KUMAR                

MOH RAMGARIA HADIABAD PHAGWARA DISTT 
KAPURTHALA                                

181 P/1723/2008PH/6606/2025

NEAR OLD HOUSE POST RAHON DISTT SBS 
NAGAR                                      

170

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RITU SAINI                   SANJEEV KUMAR                

VPO-GARAHA TEHSIL  
PHILLAUR                                                    

182 P/1095/2003P/4288/2018

VPO-CHHOKRAN TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                   

171

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHAN                        SARABJIT KUMAR KATARIA       

VILL PAL NAU PO KANG JAGIR TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                     

183 P/2304/2009P/2489/2015

GURU RAVIDASS NAGAR, RURKA ROAD, 
GORAYA                                        

172

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT                        SARBJEET                     

NAKODAR ROAD COLONY NURMAHAL TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                   

184 P/659/2014PH/6153/2019

VPO CHAK SAHBU TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                 

173

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT CHHABRA                SAT PAUL                     

SACHDEV COTTAGE, PARKASH NGR COLONY 
VILL- SAITABAD , PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR  

185 P/694/1992P/109/2004

BARA PIND ROAD NEAR RURKAM KHURD GATE 
RURKA KHURD TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT

174

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT KUMAR                  SATYA NAND                   

OLD TEHSIL ROAD PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                       

186 P/551/1983PH/5147/2022

BAWA COLONY KRISHAN NAGAR NURMAHAL 
JALANHDAR                                   

175

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT SHARMA                 SHEFALI                      

VPO SAIDOWAL TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                  

187 PH/5718/2023P/3282/2008

# 1658 PHASE I URBAN ESTATE DUGRI 
LUDHIANA                                     

176

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROOPALI                      SHERRY                       

ATWAL POLICE COLONY COURT ROAD Q NO 127 
PHILLAUR                               

188 P/3308/2017P/3192/1999

GRAIN MARKET. 
PHILLAUR                                                         

177

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSHNI                       SHUBHAM SHARMA               

# 222/2 MOHALLA SHEIKHAN PHILLAUR 
JALANDHAR                                    

189 P/3957/2018PH/2935/2025

H.NO. 112, NEAR PUNJ PEER ROAD GREEN 
PARK AVENUE, PHILLAUR DISTT. JALANDHAR    

178

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSY                         SONALI                       

H.NO.295 MOHALLA QAZIAN 
PHILLAUR                                               

190 PH/6246/2019PH/2414/2019

H NO 291 NAWA SEHAR ROAD NEAR DHILLON 
MILK CENTRE VILL GARHA TEHSIL PHILLAUR   

179

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAMVEDNA                     SONALI BANSAL                

`TALWAN ROAD PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                          

191 P/5809/2018PH/9207/2021

MOH KAZIAN PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                            

180

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP KUMAR                SONU CHANDEL                 

Q NO 161 AS ATWAR POLICE COLONY PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                       

192 PH/5680/2020P/1723/2008

MOH RAMGARIA HADIABAD PHAGWARA 
DISTT KAPURTHALA                                
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193

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUDHA KUMARI VIJ             SUNJEET SINGH                

VPO MEHSAMPUR TEHSIL PHLLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                   

205 PH/764/2021P/367/1989

29/30 NAVNEET NAGAR JASSIAN ROAD, BABA 
RAI MARKET LUDHIANA                     

194

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHDEEP SONIA               SURESH KUMAR GOYAL           

OLD TEHSIL ROAD PHILLAOUR DISST-
JALANDHAR                                      

206 P/225/1974P/900/2015

VILL SHAMPUR PO PASLA TEH 
PHILLAUR                                             

195

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHPAL SINGH                SURINDER KAUR                

MOH:CHAUDHARIAN W.NO.2 GARHA 
RD,PHILLAUR                                       

207 P/1807/2012P/430/1984

VPO. LASSARA TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR                                                   

196

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHRAJ SINGH                SURJIT RAM                   

VILL DHAKMAZARA PO DAYALPUR 
JALANDHAR                                          

208 P/4106/2017PH/3537/2020

VPO TEHANG TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                                     

197

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHWINDER KAUR              TANVIR KAUR                  

H.NO.B-7/132 NEW ABADI 
PHILLAUR                                                

209 PH/6633/2019P/1176/2001

VPO BIR BANSIAN ,TEH PHILLAUR , 
DISTT.JALANDHAR.                               

198

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHWINDER SINGH             TUSHAR GILL                  

H.NO. 321 NEAR RANJIT GARH GURUDWARA 
MOHALLA BHANDERA PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR

210 PH/7217/2025PH/995/2019

B-5/347-D PASSIAN CHOWK PHILLAUR TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR JALANDHAR                     

199

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNEET KUMAR                 UMESH GULATI                 

B-4/60, MOHALLA RAJPUTTAN, PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                            

211 P/2683/2008P/1241/2009

# B-10/95, PATTI RAO KI, RURKA ROAD 
GORAYA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR     

200

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL SACHDEVA               VARINDERJIT KAUR             

VPO SAMRARI TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                   

212 PH/5425/2020P/2557/2007

SACHDEVA COTTAGE PARKASH NAGAR 
COLONY VILL SAIFABAD TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT

201

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNITA                       VASHISHT MARWAHA             

B-1/205 MOH KOHLJAN NURMAHAL PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                          

213 PH/3065/2022PH/4880/2019

VPO-RAIPUR PHARALA DISTRICT 
JALANDHAR                                          

202

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNITA KAUR                  VIJAY KUMAR VERMA            

VILL ATTA PO GURAYA  DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                                          

214 P/3/2009PH/230/2022

VPO KADIAN PO BILGA TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR                           

203

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNITA RANI                  VINOD KUMAR                  

VILL JAJJA KHURD PO KANG JAGIR TEHSIL 
PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR                 

215 P/6385/2018P/243/2007

HNO-278 NOOR MAHAL ROAD ,PHILLAUR 
DISTT JALANDHAR                              

204

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNITA RANI                  VISHAL GUPTA                 

H.NO. B-1/38 MOH: CHAURA KHU NR 
PATHSHALA MANDIR PHILLA UR                     

216 P/3030/2008PH/9765/2023

VPO MUTHADA KALAN TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR                              
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217

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VISHNUPRIYA                  

PH/6764/2024

H NO 101 MOH SANT NAGAR NIRMAHAL 
TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR               

218

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VISHU                        

P/2917/2013

H.NO. B-7/103 NEAR BR HOSPITAL OLD TEHSIL 
RD PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR          

219

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

YOGESH GUPTA                 

P/1160/2005

GRAIN MARKET 
PHILLAUR                                                          

PHILLAUR concluded
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